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The schedule of regular meetings of the Township Council of the Township of Verona will be 

held in Council Chambers of the Municipal Building located at 600 Bloomfield Avenue, 

Verona, New Jersey and via Zoom conferencing platform as deemed necessary, as set forth in 

the schedule annexed hereto be andthe same is hereby adopted 

 

SCHEDULE 

 

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL 2024-2025 MEETING DATES 

 

Monday, July 22, 2024     Monday, February 3, 2025 

Monday, August 5, 2024    Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Monday, August 19, 2024    Monday, March 3, 2025 

Monday, September 9, 2024    Monday, March 17, 2025 

Monday, September 23, 2024    Monday, April 7, 2025 

Monday, October 7, 2024    Monday, April 21, 2025 

Monday, October 21, 2024    Monday, May 5, 2025 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024    Monday, May 19, 2025 

Monday, December 2, 2024    Monday, June 9, 2025 

Monday, December 16, 2024   Monday, June 23, 2025 

Monday, January 6, 2025     

 

Monday, January 20, 2025                 

 

Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in Council Chambers  

 


